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TABLE No. 16.
STATEMENT showing the EXPENDITURE and LIABILITIES on LIGHTHOUSES,out of IMMIGRATION

and PUBLIC WORKS LOAN, to 30th June, 1878.

TABLE No. 17.
STATEMENT showing the EXPENDITURE and LIABILITIES on MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC WORKS,

out of IMMIGRATION and PUBLIC WORKS LOAN (Vote 102, 1877/78), 30th June, 1878.

Expenditure
to

30th June, 1877.
Expenditurefor

Year ending
30th June, 1878.

Total
Liabilities.

Total
Expenditure and

Liabilities on
30th June, 1878.

£ s. d. £ s. d. £ s. d. £ s. d.
Expenditure on sundry Works prior to

30th June, 1877 ...
Expenditureon following Works during

1877-78, viz.: —Brothers Lighthouse
Portland Island Lighthouse ...
Puysegur Point „
Moko Hinau ,,
Cape Maria Van Diemen Lighthouse ...
Centre Island „
Moeraki „
Akaroa „
Cape Saunders „
Timaru „
"Hinemoa," s.s.
"Stella,"s.s.

53,362 7 4

34o 6 o
1,704 10 9
3,418 12 1

43 10 o
1,863 12 11

1.905 19 7
2,804 2 3
2,510 15 2

545 4 1

708 8 3
7 9 3

2,458 5 10

25 o o

800 o o

53.362 7 4

340 6 o
1,704 10 9
3,443 12 1

43 10 o
2,663 12 11

2,005 J9 7
2,854 2 3
2,585 15 2

2,445 4 1

758 8 3
7 9 3

2,458 5 10

100 o o
50 o o
75 o o

1,900 o o
50 o o

Total... 53,362 7 4 18,310 16 2 74.673 3 63,000 o o
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Appro-
priation. [Expenditure. Liabilities.

Total Expendi-
ture and

Liabilities.

£
3,000
2,000
5,000
1,500
1,500
1,000
1,000
1,000
3,7oo

800
10,000

1,500
1,500
2,000

500
3,000
3,000

£ s. d. £ s. d. £ s. d.
1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
IS
16
17
18

19
20

Eoad, Whangarei to Port Albert ...
Eoad, Raglan to Waikato ... ... ...
Eoad, Thames to Ohinemuri
Road, Tauranga to Opotiki
Road, Taupo to Tauranga ...
Road, Gisborne to East Cape
Road, Ormond to Opotiki...
Road, Gisborne to Wairoa
WaipaoaEiver Bridge and Approaches
Draining Patutahi Block
Bridge over Ahuriri Harbour
Eoad, Napier to Taupo
Eoad, Wairoa to Waikaremoana
Eoad, Wainui to Waipukurau
Eoad, Wainu.'to Inland Settlement
Mountain Eoad, Taranaki
Main Eoad, Stony Eiver to Waitotara
Eoad, Seventy-Mile Bush, Opaki to Kopua, including

Manawatu Gorge Eoad
Ruamahunga Bridge, Opaki Road ...
Eoad, Eangitumau
Eoad, Mungaroa to Waikanae
Road, Eangitikei to Murimotu or Inland Patea
Eoad, Taueru
Eoad in Manchester Block...
Eoad, Foxton to Otaki (inland)
Road, Masterton to Castlepoint
Bridge over Ahaura
Nelson Creek Bridge
Eoad, Westport to Lyell, including Bridge over Ohika

River
Eoad, Nelson to Westport and Greynlouth ...
Eoad, Motupiko to the Lyell, by the Hope ...
Eoad, Oronoko to Stanley Brook
Road, Aorere Valley
Eoad, Takaka to Motueka, over Mount Arthur Range...
Bridge over Wairoa in Waimea District ...

5,000
6,000
1,000
3.500
1,000
1,000

900
3,000
3,000
5,000
1,500

500 o o
3,500 o o

2,438 7 8
3i 19 5
13 10 o

1,893 1 7

32 o o

1,500 o o
1,500 o o

1,291 5 o
618 o 7

2,000 o o
500 o o

1,174 17 5

4,500 o o

2,000 o o
5,000 o o

3,729 12 8
650 o o

13 10 o

2,000 o o
500 o o

3,067 19 o

4,532 o o

21
-22

23
24
25
26
27
28

500 o o
500 o o

1,250 o o
1,000 o o

500 o o
900 o o

3,000 o o

500 o o
1,750 o o
1,000 o o

500 o o
900 o o

3,000 o o
1,500 o o
7,983 o o

1,500 o o
7,983 o o

29
4,000

10,000
1,400
1,000
2,000
1,200
5,000

2,000 O O
2,562 12 6

2,000 O O

5,933 o o
1,400 o o

500 o o
2,000 o o
1,200 O O

4,000 o o
8,495 '2 6
1,400 o o

800 o o
2,000 o o
1,200 o o

100 1 9

30
31
32
33
34
35

300 o o

100 1 9
Carried forward 97.5oo 15,371 12 11 41,250 3 o 56,621 15 11
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