12

	Expenditure to 30th June, 1877.	Expenditure for Year ending 30th June, 1878.	Total L'abilities.	Total Expenditure and Liabilities on 30th June, 1878.
Expenditure on sundry Works prior to 30th June, 1877 Expenditure on following Works during	£ s. d. 53,3 <sup>6</sup> 2 7 4	£ s. d.	£ s. d	£ s. d.
1877-78, viz.:— Brothers Lighthouse Portland Island Lighthouse Puysegur Point ,, Moko Hinau ,, Cape Maria Van Diemen Lighthouse Centre Island ,, Moeraki ,, Akaroa ,, Cape Saunders ,, Timaru ,, " "Hinemoa," s.s		340 6 0 1,704 10 9 3,418 12 1 43 10 0 1,863 12 11 1,905 19 7 2,804 2 3 2,510 15 2 545 4 1 708 8 3 7 9 3 2,458 5 10	25 0 0 25 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	340 6 0 1,704 10 9 3,443 12 1 43 10 0 2,663 12 11 2,005 19 7 2,854 2 3 2,585 15 2 2,445 4 1 758 8 3 7 9 3 2,458 5 10
Тотаг	53,362 7 4	18,310 16 2	3,000 0 0	74,673 3 6

TABLE No. 17.

STATEMENT showing the Expenditure and Liabilities on Miscellaneous Public Works, out of Immigration and Public Works Loan (Vote 102, 1877/78), 30th June, 1878.

No. of Item.			Appropriation.	Expenditure.	Liabilities.	Total Expenditure and Liabilities.	
				£	s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.
. 1	Road, Whangarei to Port Albert	•••		3,000			
2	Road, Raglan to Waikato	•••	• •••	2,000	500 0 0	1,500 0 0	2,000 0 0
3	Road, Thames to Ohinemuri	***	•••	5,000	3,500 0 0	1,500 0 0	5,000 0 0
4	Road, Tauranga to Opotiki	•••	•••	1,500			
5	Road, Taupo to Tauranga	•••	***	1,500	•••	•••	•••
6	Road, Gisborne to East Cape	•••	•••	1,000	•••	•••	
7	Road, Ormond to Opotiki	•••	•••	1,000			
8	Road, Gisborne to Wairoa	•••	***	1,000			
9	Waipaoa River Bridge and Approaches	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • •	3,700	2,438 7 8	1,291 5 0	3,729 12 8
10	Draining Patutahi Block	•••	***	800	31 19 5	618 0 7	650 0 0
11	Bridge over Ahuriri Harbour	•••		10,000	13 10 0	•••	13 10 0
12	Road, Napier to Taupo	•••	•••	1,500	•••	• • • •	
13	Road, Wairoa to Waikaremoana	• • •	•••	1,500	***	***	
14	Road, Wainui to Waipukurau	•••	•••	2,000	•••	2,000 0 0	2,000 0 0
15	Road, Wainui to Inland Settlement	•••		500		500 0 0	500 0 0
16	Mountain Road, Taranaki	•••	•••	3,000	1,893 1 7	1,174 17 5	3,067 19 0
17	Main Road, Stony River to Waitotara			3,000	•••		
18	Road, Seventy-Mile Bush, Opaki to I	Kopua, inc	luding				
	Manawatu Gorge Road	•••		5,000	32 0 0	4,500 0 0	4,532 0 0
19	Ruamahunga Bridge, Opaki Road			6,000	•••	***	
20	Road, Rangitumau	•••		1,000	•••	500 0 0	500 0 0
21	Road, Mungaroa to Waikanae		•••	3,500	500 O O	1,250 0 0	1,750 0 0
22	Road, Rangitikei to Murimotu or Inlan	d Patea		1,000	•••	1,000 0 0	1,000 0 0
23	Road, Taueru		•••	1,000	•••	500 0 0	500 0 0
24	Road in Manchester Block			900		900 0 0	900 0 0
25	Road, Foxton to Otaki (inland)	•••	***	3,000	***	3,000 0 0	3,000 0 0
26	Road, Masterton to Castlepoint	•••	• • •	3,000	1,500 0 0	***	1,500 0 0
27	Bridge over Ahaura		• • •	5,000	***	7,983 0 0	7,983 0 0
28	Nelson Creek Bridge			1,500	***	•••	•••
29	Road, Westport to Lyell, including Br	ridge over	Ohika				
	River			4,000	2,000 0 0	2,000 0 0	4,000 0 0
30	Road, Nelson to Westport and Greymon		•••	10,000	2,562 12 6	5,933 0 0	8,495 12 6
31	Road, Motupiko to the Lyell, by the H	ope		1,400	• • • •	1,400 0 0	1,400 0 0
32	Road, Oronoko to Stanley Brook			1,000	300 0 0	500 0 0	800 0 0
33	Road, Aorere Valley			2,000	•••	2,000 0 0	2,000 0 0
34	Road, Takaka to Motueka, over Mount		nge	1,200	***	1,200 0 0	1,200 0 0
35	Bridge over Wairoa in Waimea District		•••	5,000	100 1 9	•••	100 1 9
	Carried forward	•••		97,500	15,371 12 11	41,250 3 0	56,621 15 11